OUR STUDENTS PUR

SI. No. STUDENTS’ NAME ICSE ISC
1 Jasmine Sultana 2009 2011
2 Ratnadeep Pramanik 2010 -
3 Arpita Ghorai 2011 2013
4 Aditi Ghorai 2012 2014
5 Apurba Das 2012 2014
6 Angira Das 2012 2014
7 Sudipa Bhunia 2013 2015
8 Shrestha Pattanayak - 2015
9 Shreya Roy Mahapatra 2014 2016
10 Srija Nandy 2014 2016
11 Arghadip Bose 2015 2017
12 Bedanta Bhunia 2015 2017
13 Prantik Bera 2016 2018
14 Arpita Das 2016 2018
15 Subhadeep Pramanik 2017 2019
16 Anitesh Maity 2017 2019
17 Debdeepa Das 2017 2019
18 Sagnik Giri 2017 2019
19  Abhishek Panda 2017 2019

20 Agnik Maity 2018 2020
21 Brinta Banik 2018 2020
22 Sreeja Das 2018 2020
23 Nilanjan Sasmal 2018 2020
24 Rhitam Nayek 2018 2020
25 Bedatrayee Dey 2018 2020
26 Swapnil Saha 2018 2020
27 Kinnori Saha 2018 2020
28 Shreya Adak 2019 2021
29 Brijesh Panda 2019 2021
30 Tamal Chandra Dey 2019 2021
31 Suvam Roy 2019 -

32 Pritha Das 2019 2021
33 Sagnik Bhunia 2019 2021
34 Rishav Gangopadhay 2019 2021
35 Srijanee Das 2019 2021
36 Saptarshi Maity 2019 2021
37 Banasri Kamila 2019 2021



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Sambit Sahoo
Soham Kala
Soham Manna
Dibyamartanda Samanta
Snigdhashree Manna
Sayan Giri
Tirtharaj Maity
Meghdeep Maity
Debojyoti Ghosh
Anish Shyamal
Ripan Kamila
Kasita Panda
Somsubhra Ghosh
Ayushi Das
Anuprava Das
Avik Pahari
Sangvit Khatua
Mabhatapa Duary
Aadil Islam

Rima Das
Karnabati Das Mahapatra
Rimil Patra
Nilava Maity
Anirban Pahari
Subarna Maity
Abyartha Roy
Sharanya Maity
Sattwik Panda
Damini Ghorai
Anubrata Mandal
Ahenjeeta Ghosh
Samayetri Manna
Sabyasachi Chowdhury
Debadrita Das
Abhirup Das
Aritra Nayak
Ayan Das
Moumita Jana
Poulomee Mangal
Rupkatha Maity
Samadrita Giri
Sattwik Hansda

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Soumyadip Mandal
Srija Samanta
Rupkatha Jana
Sagnik Chatterjee
Ritam Panda
Arani Mahapatra
Annek Banik

Sinchan Kar

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025






‘SUING HIGHER STUDIES IN 1
COURSE OF STUDIES
PhD

Postdoc
MD (Pediatrics)
MS ENT
PhD
MS (Ophthalmology)
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
MS
MD (Pediatrics)
MBA
MTech
MBBS
MBBS
BVSc
MBBS
PhD
MBBS
PhD
MS-PhD
PhD
Int. MTech
MBBS
MS Data Science
Master in Comparative Literature
MBBS
MBA

Marine Engineering
MBBS
Chartered Accountancy
MBBS
BTech
MA (Psychology)
BTech
MBBS



MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
BTech
MSc (Botany)
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
BS-MS
BA (Eng. Hons.)
BTech
MBBS
MBBS
BS-MS
BTech
BSc (Biotech)
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
BA (Phil. Hons.)
M.A. (Eng.)
BTech
BTech
BTech
BS-MS
MBBS
BA (Eng. Hons.)
BA (Psych. Hons.)
BS-MS
BS-MS
B.Sc.(Psychology. Hons.)
BA (Eng. Hons.)
BA (Eng. Hons.)
BTech
AME
BTech
BSc (Maths. Hons.)
BA (Comp. Lit.)
BA (Eng. Hons.)
Integrated Law
BTech



Fashion Designing
MBBS

BSc (Geo. Hons.)

BA (Eng. Hons.)
BTech
BS-MS
MBBS
BS-MS






REMIER INSTITUTIONS
PRESENT INSTITUTE
C.R. National Cancer Institute/Jadavpur University

Bundeswehr University of the Munich, Germany
M.Gandhi Mission Medical College, Mumbai
Teerthankar Mahaveer University, U.P.

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune
R.G.Kar Medical College & Hospital, Kolkata

Benaras Hindu University

Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkata
New York University

Technical University of Dresden, Germany

Technische University llmenau, Germany

D.Y .Patil, Medical College & Hospital, Pune

IIM, Bodhgaya

Defence Institute of Advanced Technology, Pune
Diamond Harbour Government Medical College & Hospital
Sathya Sai Medical College & Research Institute, Tamil Nandu
College of Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry, Mizoram
North Bengal Medical College & Hospital

IISER, Bhopal

Kalinga Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar
University of Milano, Italy

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai
University of Hamburg, Germany

IIT, ISM, Dhanbad

KPC Medical College, Kolkata

Madras School of Economics

Jadavpur University

I.I.M.S.A.R., Haldia

IIM, Sirmaur, Himachal Pradesh

The Neotia University, South 24-parganas

Sikkim Manipal University

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

D.Y .Patil Medical College & Hospital. Pune

IIT, Kanpur

St. Xavier's University, Kolkata

Jadavpur University

JIS Medical College, Howrah



Kalinga Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar
Kolkata Medical College & Hospital

JSS Medical College, Mysore

IIIT, Bhubaneswar

University of Delhi

Jagannath Gupta Medical College, Budge Budge
AIIMS, Deoghar

Kalyani Medical College & Hospital

Indian Institute of Science Education & Research, Kolkata
R.K.Mission Residential College, Narendrapur

IIT, Bombay

N.R.S. Medical College & Hospital, Kolkata

JIS Medical College, Howrah

Indian Institute of Science Education & Research, Tirupati
National Institute of Technology, Warangal

R.K.M. Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara

KPC Medical College, Kolkata

1Q City Medical College Hospital, Durgapur

KPC Medical College, Kolkata

Krishnanagar Institute of Medical Science, Krishnanagar
Jadavpur University

Savitribai Phule University, Pune

National Institute of Technology, Silchar

National Institute of Technology, Surat

IIT, Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Science Education & Research, Kolkata
II.M.S.A.R., Haldia

Presidency University

Gokhale Memorial Girls' College, Kolkata

Indian Institute of Science Education & Research, Pune
NISER, Bhubaneswar

Bethune College, Kolkata

Ramakrishna Mission Residential College, Narendrapur
Gokhale Memorial Girls' College, Kolkata

Bennett University

Nehru College of Aeronautics and Applied Engineering
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

St. Xavier’s University

Amity University, Kolkata

NIT, Durgapur



Sister Nivedita University

Kalinga Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar
Jadavpur University

Presidency University

NIT, Durgapur

IISc, Bengaluru

Kalinga Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar
IISER, Berhampur






